
Match League Home Score VS Score 2 Away Pitch No Weekend Date Day Time 

4 MHL 5 Eagles Hockey Club - A 0 4 Eagles Hockey Club - B SK 1 1 9/3/2022 Sat 1930-2100

6 MHL 5 St Andrew's Alumni 18 0 St Joseph Institution Hockey Club SK 2 1 9/4/2022 Sun 1630-1800

7 MHL 5 Old Rafflesians' Association - D 0 4 Singapore Silver Stick SK 1 1 9/4/2022 Sun 1800-1930

8 MHL 5 ACSOBASG Oldham Hockey 1 3 Singapore Cricket Club - C SK 2 1 9/4/2022 Sun 1800-1930

11 MHL 5 St Andrew's Alumni 11 0 Eagles Hockey Club - A SK 1 2 9/10/2022 Sat 1930-2100

13 MHL 5 Eagles Hockey Club - B 2 1 Singapore Silver Stick SK 1 2 9/11/2022 Sun 1800-1930

14 MHL 5 St Joseph Institution Hockey Club 1 2 ACSOBASG Oldham Hockey SK 2 2 9/11/2022 Sun 1800-1930

20 MHL 5 ACSOBASG Oldham Hockey 0 17 St Andrew's Alumni SK 2 3 9/17/2022 Sat 1930-2100

21 MHL 5 Singapore Cricket Club - C 3 2 Singapore Silver Stick SK 1 3 9/18/2022 Sun 1800-1930

28 MHL 5 St Andrew's Alumni 2 4 Eagles Hockey Club - B SK 2 4 9/24/2022 Sat 1930-2100

30 MHL 5 St Joseph Institution Hockey Club 0 18 Singapore Cricket Club - C SK 2 4 9/25/2022 Sun 1630-1800

32 MHL 5 Eagles Hockey Club - A 0 8 Singapore Silver Stick SK 2 4 9/25/2022 Sun 1800-1930

33 MHL 5 Singapore Silver Stick 2 3 St Andrew's Alumni SK 1 5 10/1/2022 Sat 1630-1800

35 MHL 5 Eagles Hockey Club - A 1 4 ACSOBASG Oldham Hockey SK 2 5 10/1/2022 Sat 1800-1930

40 MHL 5 ACSOBASG Oldham Hockey 0 13 Eagles Hockey Club - B SK 1 6 10/8/2022 Sat 1930-2100

45 MHL 5 Singapore Silver Stick 4 0 ACSOBASG Oldham Hockey SK 1 7 10/15/2022 Sat 1630-1800

49 MHL 5 St Joseph Institution Hockey Club 0 5 Eagles Hockey Club - A SK 1 7 10/15/2022 Sat 1930-2100

52 MHL 5 Singapore Cricket Club - C 3 5 Eagles Hockey Club - B SK 1 7 10/16/2022 Sun 1800-1930

59 MHL 5 Old Rafflesians' Association - D St Joseph Institution Hockey Club SK 1 9 10/30/2022 Sun 1800-1930

60 MHL 5 Singapore Cricket Club - C St Andrew's Alumni SK 2 9 10/30/2022 Sun 1800-1930

63 MHL 5 Singapore Cricket Club - C 7 1 Eagles Hockey Club - A SK 2 10 11/5/2022 Sat 1630-1800

67 MHL 5 ACSOBASG Oldham Hockey 3 0 Old Rafflesians' Association - D SK 2 10 11/5/2022 Sat 1930-2100

69 MHL 5 Singapore Silver Stick 8 0 St Joseph Institution Hockey Club SK 2 10 11/6/2022 Sun 1630-1800

72 MHL 5 Eagles Hockey Club - B 23 0 St Joseph Institution Hockey Club SK 2 11 11/12/2022 Sat 1630-1800

73 MHL 5 Old Rafflesians' Association - D 0 10 Singapore Cricket Club - C SK 1 11 11/12/2022 Sat 1800-1930

78 MHL 5 St Andrew's Alumni 12 0 Old Rafflesians' Association - D SK 1 11 11/13/2022 Sun 1800-1930

MHL 5 Old Rafflesians' Association - D 3 0 St Joseph Institution Hockey Club SK2 11/16/2022 Wed 2000-2130

81 MHL 5 Eagles Hockey Club - A 5 0 Old Rafflesians' Association - D SK 2 12 11/19/2022 Sat 1800-1930

84 MHL 5 Eagles Hockey Club - B 5 0 Old Rafflesians' Association - D SK 1 12 11/20/2022 Sun 1800-1930

MHL 5 Singapore Cricket Club - C 1 3 St Andrew's Alumni SK 1 13 11/26/2022 Sat 1800-1930

2022

MENS HOCKEY LEAGUE 3/4/5 

Prepared by SHF Events  Page 1


